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TECHNICAL SHEET

TOUCH ROYAL
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Pile height 7.5 mm

Total weight/m2 3.00 kg/m2

Pile weight/m2 2.20 kg/m2

Pile composition 100% polyester microfiber

Total composition 88% recycled

Points/m2 768.000/m2

Backing Anti slip latex

Incorporated 6-8 frame

PACKING INFORMATION

Size Packing MOQ

80/125 1 pc/bale 20

80/200 1 pc/bale 12

80/300 1 pc/bale 10

100/140 1 pc/bale 16

120/170 1 pc/bale 16

140/200 1 pc/bale 16

160/230 1 pc/bale 12

200/290 1 pc/bale 10

240/340 1 pc/bale 8

280/380 1 pc/bale 6
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PILE COLOURS

COL 523 COL 524

5

4

3

2

6

5

7

4

3

2

6

8


